
 

 

 Eventplaner 2026  

Januar 
 
Februar 
 
März 
 
 
 
April 
 
 
 
 
 
Mai 
 
 
 
 
Juni 
 
 
Juli 
 
 
 
 
 
August 
 
 
 
 
 
September 
 
 
Oktober 
 
 
 
 
 
November 
 
Dezember 

01.01.-04.01.2026 
 
02.02.-08.02.2026 
 
01.03.2026 
21.03.2026 
29.03.-12.04.2026 
 
03.04.2026 
04.04.2026 
07.04.-10.04.2026 
11.04.2026 
26.04.2026 
 
01.05.-03.05.2026 
10.05.2026 
14.05.-15.05.2026 
23.05.-26.05.2026 
 
14.06.2026 
28.06.2026 
 
04.07.2026 
05.07.-23.08.2026 
20.07.-24.07.2026 
25.07.-26.07.2026 
27.07.-31.07.2026 
 
03.08.-07.08.2026 
08.08.-09.08.2026 
10.08.-14.08.2026 
17.08.-21.08.2026 
30.08.2026 
 
13.09.2026 
27.09.2026 
 
03.10.2026 
11.10.2026 
17.10.2026 
18.10.2026 
19.10.-30.10.2026 
 
08.11.2026 
 
12.12.2026 
20.12.-03.01.2027 

Kein Übungsbetrieb 
 
Kein Übungsbetrieb 
 
Trainingstag 
Beginn Ponyreiten Samstags 
Kein Übungsbetrieb 
 
Ostereiersuche 
Ostereiersuche 
Intensivwoche/Reitabzeichen 10,9,8,5,PFS 
Prüfung Reitabzeichen 10,9,8,5,PFS 
Trainingstag 
 
Kein Übungsbetrieb 
Mutter/Tochter Ausritt 
Kein Übungsbetrieb 
Kein Übungsbetrieb 
 
Trainingstag 
Trainingstag 
 
Sommerfest 
Kein Übungsbetrieb 
Ferienfreizeit 
Intensivtage/Reitabzeichen 10,9,8 
Ferienfreizeit 
 
Ferienfreizeit 
Intensivtage/Reitabzeichen 10,9,8 
Ferienfreizeit 
Ferienfreizeit 
Trainingstag 
 
Trainingstag 
Trainingstag 
 
Kein Übungsbetrieb 
Trainingstag 
Ende Ponyreiten Samstags 
Freaky Rallye 
Trainerassistent/Intensivwoche 
 
Prüfung Trainerassistent 
 
Weihnachtsfeier 
Kein Übungsbetrieb 
 


